
Here to Help.

Alrick Plexa Bed
Product Code: 7-PLEXA

Designed to provide safe and comfortable sleeping 
arrangements for users with complex needs. This 
bed includes full length drop down rails to provide 
security. It features a locking system, ensuring the 
rails stay in place while the user is sleeping.

Chair Position 
Function 

Bluetooth 
Connectivity 
***handset must be 

ordered separately***

Forward & Reverse 
Trendelenburg

75mm Twin 
Wheel Castors

•	 Australian Made and 
Owned 

•	 Floorline Model 
•	 Vertical Lift 
•	 Electric Auto-Regression 

Backrest
•	 Electric Kneebreak
•	 Manual Vascular Support

•	 250kg SWL
•	 Full Length Drop Down 

Rails
•	 Back Lit Handset
•	 Square Natural Oak End 

Boards
•	 Ironstone Powder 

Coated Frame

Specifications:

Size Single King Single Double

External  
Dimensions

1040 x  
2150 mm

1210 x 
2150 mm

1510 x  
2150 mm

Sleeping  
Surface

900 x  
2000 mm

1070 x  
2000 mm

1370 x  
2000 mm

Hi-Lo  Position 150-725 mm 150-725 mm 150-725 mm

Backrest / Knee 
Angle 62° / 35° 62° / 35° 62° / 35°

TR / ATR Angle 15° / 15° 15° / 15° 15° / 15°

SWL 250 kg 250 kg 250 kg

Product Features:



Stocked Endboard Colours & Styles 
Custom Endboard, styles and colours also available.

Optional Features - Added at time of manufacture 
•	 Electric Vascular Support
•	 Dual Locking Castors
•	 Bluetooth Handset (HC40)
•	 Battery Back Up
•	 Under Bed Light
•	 USB Charging Ports
•	 Custom Powder Coat Colours 
•	 Custom End Board Styles and Colours 
•	 Custom Length Sleeping Surface (2m+)
•	 Mesh-Tex Sides 

Providing a safe & 
comfortable sleeping 
arrangement for users 
with complex needs.

Laminate  
Square Headboard & Footboard

Upholstered  
Plain Headboard & Footboard

Natural Oak 
Laminate

Ocean 
Upholstered

Ash 
Upholstered

Accessories - Added after manufacture 
•	 Mattresses
•	 Self Help Pole 
•	 Emergency Bed Power Unit 
•	 Bluetooth Handset (7-BT-4-HB200)
•	 IV Pole
•	 EN T-Bar Buffer
•	 Reading Lamp
•	 Padded Side Protectors

Here to Help.

Custom Jersey  
Endboards


