Alrick Plexa Bed

Product Code: 7-PLEXA

Designed to provide safe and comfortable sleeping arrangements for users with complex needs. This bed includes full length drop down rails to provide security. It features a locking system, ensuring the rails stay in place while the user is sleeping.



Product Features:

- Australian Made and Owned
- Floorline Mode
- Vertical Lift
- Electric Auto-Regression Backrest
- Electric Kneebreak
- Manual Vascular Support
- 250kg SWL
- Full Length Drop Down
- Back Lit Handset
- Square Natural Oak Enc Boards
- Ironstone Powder Coated Frame



Forward & Reverse



Chair Position



75mm TwinWheel Castors



Bluetooth
Connectivity
***handset must be

Specifications:

	Size	Single	King Single	Double
	External Dimensions	1040 x 2150 mm	1210 x 2150 mm	1510 x 2150 mm
	Sleeping Surface	900 x 2000 mm	1070 x 2000 mm	1370 x 2000 mm
	Hi-Lo Position	150-725 mm	150-725 mm	150-725 mm
	Backrest / Knee Angle	62°/35°	62°/35°	62°/35°
	TR / ATR Angle	15° / 15°	15° / 15°	15° / 15°
	SWL	250 kg	250 kg	250 kg









Providing a safe & comfortable sleeping arrangement for users with complex needs.

Optional Features - Added at time of manufacture

- Electric Vascular Support
- Dual Locking Castors
- Bluetooth Handset (HC40)
- Battery Back Up
- Under Bed Light
- USB Charging Ports
- Custom Powder Coat Colours
- Custom End Board Styles and Colours
- Custom Length Sleeping Surface (2m+)
- Mesh-Tex Sides



Stocked Endboard Colours & Styles

Custom Endboard, styles and colours also available



LaminateSquare Headboard & Footboard



UpholsteredPlain Headboard & Footboard



Natural Oak



Upholstered



Ash Upholstered



Custom Jersey Endboards

Accessories - Added after manufacture

- Mattresses
- Self Help Pole
- Emergency Bed Power Unit
- Bluetooth Handset (7-BT-4-HB200)
- IV Pole
- EN T-Bar Buffer
- Reading Lamp
- Padded Side Protectors

